Rockwell Automation offers a wide variety of connection products
for interfacing field devices to I/O, junction boxes, PLCs and more.
From passive distribution boxes and overmolded cordsets to field
attachable connectors, Allen-Bradley connection systems products
provide simple, rugged, cost effective solutions for a wide variety of
industrial applications.  As part of Rockwell Automation’s
commitment to providing solutions focused on value to our
customers, Rockwell Automation has added a new line of field

889D-M3DC-H
Part Number
General Ordering Information
Pico (M8) Style Connectors
889P-M3DC-HStraight3-pinMale
889P-M4DC-HStraight4-pinMale
889P-F3DC-HStraight3-pinFemale
889P-F4DC-HStraight4-pinFemale
Gender Configuration Style Part Number
1. Strip outer cable
jacket to between 15mm –
20mm (0.6” – 0.8”).